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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

228 - Girls Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL 82.30  

2 10 Lee Jane DAL 87.12  

3 17 Parsley Michaela DAL 99.34  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 298 Li Katelyn ISKL 75.48  

2 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 77.54  

3 98 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 79.36  

4 77 van Etten Jolijn Aletta JIS 80.48  

5 73 Brown Leah Joyce JIS 83.53  

6 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 85.98  

7 106 Takata Miki JIS 92.31  

8 16 Lim Kyra DAL 92.42  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 18 400 Meter Hurdles
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 298 Li Katelyn ISKL 75.48

2 2 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 77.54

3 2 98 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 79.36

4 2 77 van Etten Jolijn Aletta JIS 80.48

5 1 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL 82.30

6 2 73 Brown Leah Joyce JIS 83.53

7 2 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 85.98

8 1 10 Lee Jane DAL 87.12

9 2 106 Takata Miki JIS 92.31

10 2 16 Lim Kyra DAL 92.42

11 1 17 Parsley Michaela DAL 99.34


